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1 Smrity Prabha Botany University Departmnt of 

Botany, Ranchi University

Ranchi University smrity80@gmail.com

2 Dr. Dinesh Oraon Anthropolog

y

University Department, 

Ranchi University, Ranchi

Ranchi University, 

Ranchi

dineshoraon62@gmail.com

3 Dr. Rohit 

Srivastava

Zoology J.N. College, Dhurwa, 

Ranchi

Ranchi University, 

Ranchi

drrohitsrivastava1974@gmail.c

om

4 Dr. Vinita Tiwari Psychology Sri Gadadharacharya Janta 

College, Rambagh, Bihta  

Patna

Patliputra University 

, Patna

vinitatiwari2505@gmail.com

5 Anita Sagar Physics College of Commerce Arts 

And Science Patna-20

Patliputra University 

Bihar India

anita.sagar75@gmail.com

6 Washim Raja Chemistry Turku Hansda Lapsa 

Hemram Mahavidyalay

The University of 

Burdwan

washim.raja89@gmail.com

7 Dr. Jaya Kandpal Zoology Government P. G. College, 

Bazpur, Udham Sing 

Nagar, Uttarakhand

Kumaun University, 

Nainital, 

Uttarakhand

drjaya.kandpal81@gmail.com

8 Dr.Ningombam 

Linthoingambi 

Devi

Environment

al Science

Central University of 

South Bihar

Central University 

of South Bihar

nldevi@gmail.com

9 Suraj Kumar 

Karmakar

Physics Kabi Jagadram Roy 

Government General 

Degree College

Bankura University surajirctc2014@gmail.com

10 Nandita Gain Sanskrit Bolpur College The University of 

Burdwan

justnandini8@gmail.com

11 Dr. Borun Dey Political 

Science

Dibrugarh University Dibrugarh 

University

borun.dey@dibru.ac.in

12 Dr. Bhaskar 

Chandra Sarkar

Mathematics Ramananda College, 

Bishnupur

Bankura University, 

Bankura , West 

Bengal

bhaskar.sarkar450@gmail.com

13 Dr. Shakhi Ghosh Bengali Swami Niswambalananda 

Girls' College

University of 

Calcutta

talktoshakhi@gmail.com

14 Dr. Haribhai 

Parsottambhai 

Tandel

Library & 

Information 

Science

Ambaba Commerce 

College, Maniba Institute 

of Business Management 

& Deviba Institute of 

Computer Application, 

Sabargam

Veer Narmad South 

Gujarat University, 

Surat

hari.tandel68@gmail.com

15 Dr. Syed Raghib 

Ahsan 

Chemistry Department  of  Chemistry, 

Mirza  Ghalib College, 

Gaya, Magadh University, 

Bodhgaya 

Magadh University, 

Bodhgaya 

ahsansraghib@gmail.com
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16 Dr. Krishnananda 

Samanta 

Chemistry Balurghat College University of 

Gourbanga 

krishnanandasamanta5@gmail.c

om

17 Dr . Naumi  Priya Sociology Govt.P.G  College  

Shambhal, U.P 

M.J.P Rohilkhand,  

Universities  

,Bareilly( U.P) 

drnpriya73@gmail.com

18 Dr.Gopal Pal Bengali Deoghar College Deoghar Skmu Dumka gopalpal1972@gmail.com

19 Arun Bharathi V Geology Periyar Universitry Pg 

Extension Centre, 

Dharamapuri

Periyar University bharathiarun86@gmail.com

20 Dr. Bikash 

Ranjan Parida

Geoinformat

ics And 

Environment

al Sciences 

Central University of 

Jharkhand Ranchi

Central University 

of Jharkhand Ranchi

bikash.parida@cuj.ac.in

21 Dr Ekta Botany Dr Shyama Prasad 

Mukherjee University

Dr Shyama Prasad 

Mukherjee 

University

ekta.ekta25@gmail.com

22 Alok Yadav Chemistry Pt Din Dayal Upadhyay 

Government Degree 

College Saidpur Ghazipur

Vbs Purvanchal 

University Jaunpur 

Up

alokyadav10101974@gmail.co

m

23 Kritiman Biswas. Environment

al Studies 

Hiralal Bhakat College, 

Nalhati, Birbhum,Wb.

Bu, West Bengal. kritimanbiswas2018@gmail.co

m

24 Dr. Suman Samai Chemistry Prabhat Kumar College 

Contai, Purba Medinipur, 

West Bengal

Vidyasagar 

University 

Midnapore

suman2iit@gmail.com

25 Dr.Veena Kumari Zoology Deoghar 

College.Skmu.Dumka

Skmu Dumka drveenakumaridcd@gmail.com

26 Shib Shankar 

Singha

Physics Brahmananda Keshab 

Chandra College

West Bengal State 

University

shibshankarsingha178@gmail.c

om

27 Ranjana Sinha Botany Dr Shyama Prasad 

Mukherjee University, 

Ranchi

Dr Shyama Prasad 

Mukherjee 

University, Ranchi

mallickranjan21@gmail.com

28 Dr. Debsankar 

Das

Chemistry Prabhat Kumar College, 

Contai

Vidyasagar 

University

debsankard039@gmail.com

29 Kangjam 

Rajshree Devi

Botany C.I. College Bishenpur 

District, Manipur

Manipur University rajshreekangjam@gmail.com

30 Adwitiya 

Chaudhuri

Zoology Pingla Thana 

Mahavidyalaya

Vidyasagar 

University

adwitiya.hiya@gmail.com

31 Dr. Raj Kumar 

Singh

Physics University Department Of 

Physics

Ranchi University, 

Ranchi

rajkrsingh08@gmail.com

32 Moutushi Sen Botany Durgapur Government 

College

Kazi Nazrul University, 

Asansol, W.B.

moutushi_2004@yahoo.co.in

33 Vedavyasa Sagar Zoology Veerashaiva College, Ballari-

583104

Vsk University vedavyassagar@gmail.com

34 Mallanagoud G Zoology Veerashaiva College Vijayanagara Sri 

Krishnadevaraya 

University, Ballari

mallanagoudg23@gmail.com

35 Prithwiraj Jha Zoology Raiganj Surendranath 

Mahavidyalaya

University of Gour 

Banga

jhakingshuk@gmail.com

36 Mrinal Kanti Dhank History Ramananda College Bankura University mrinal.history@gmail.com
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37 Lav Kumar Singh Psychology A.P.S.M. College, Barauni L.N. Mithila University, 

Darbhanga

lkumarrsingh@gmail.com

38 Shalini M English & 

Comparative 

Literature

Central University of Kerala Central University of 

Kerala

shaliniannie@gmail.com

39 Dr Bhawana Joshi Hindi Government Degree College 

Kotabag Nainital Uttarakhand

Kumaon University 

Nainital

bhwnpathak@gmail.com

40 Dr. Chetna Jaiswal Psychology Central University of South 

Bihar

Central University of 

South Bihar

chetna@cusb.ac.in

41 Prosenjit Mondal Sanskrit Government General Degree 

College, Salboni.

Vidyasagar University mprosenjit093@gmail.com

42 Amanpreet Kaur Sociology Guru Nanak College for Girls, 

Sri Muktsar Sahib

Panjab University, 

Chandigarh

amanpreetSocio2014@gmail.c

om

43 Navneet Saini Sociology Guru Nanak College, Sri 

Muktsar Sahib

Panjab University, 

Chandigarh

navneetk016@gmail.com

(Jyoti Kumar)

Director, HRDC

RU, Ranchi


